1
Connector Accessories
For Ceramic and Three-Pin Connectors
HACL panel mounting
bracket
HTCL safety clip, pkg of 10,
swings into place
Safety Clips
 Model No. Compatible Connectors
 HTCL NHX, UHX, NHXH, UHXH
Ordering Example: 1 package HTCL, safety clips for NHX, UHX,
NHXH and UHXH connectors.
 To Order
 Model No. Compatible Connectors
 PCLM-NHX NHX, UHX, NHXH, UHXH
 PCLM NOX, UOX, OTP
 PCLM-NMP NMP
 PCLM-MTP MTP
Ordering Example: PCLM-NHX, cable clamp for NHX, UHX,
NHXH, and UHXH connectors.
Cable Clamps
A
Ordering Example: BB-NHX-CR188-100,
Pkg of 100 crimp style brass bushing for 0.188 Dia. probe.
PCLM cable
clamp
X-BRLK tube
clamp Model No. Compatible Connectors
 X-BRLK-(*)-NHX NHX, UHX, NHXH, UHXH
 X-BRLK-(*) NOX, UOX
Tube Clamps
*Insert probe diameter: “116” for 1⁄16", “18” for 1⁄8", “316” for 3⁄16",
or “14” for 1⁄4".
Ordering Example: X-BRLK-316, 3⁄16" tube clamp for NOX, UOX,
and OTP connector.
Compresses around
tube diameter
   “A” Dimension–
   Spacing
 Model Compatible Between Screws Screw
 No. Connectors (mm) (inch) Sizes
 HACL NHX, UHX,  34.9 13⁄8 6-32  NHXH, UHXH
 XACL NOX, UOX 34.9 13⁄8 6-32
 SHACL SHX, USHX 27.8 13⁄32 6-32
 MTACL MTP 29.46 1.16 3-48
Ordering Example: HACL, panel mount bracket for NHX, UHX,
NHXH and UHXH connector.
Panel Mounting Brackets
  1-10 ....................................Net
 11-49 ...................................5%
 50-99 .................................10%
 100-999 .............................15%
 1000-4999 .........................20%
 5000 and over....................25%
Discount Schedule